Rope suspension for square panels

BL suspension kit 2 ropes for panel 597x597 and 620x620 and 623x623 steel
Article no.: 719204
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Rope suspension for square panels

BL suspension kit 2 ropes for panel 597x597 and 620x620 and 623x623 steel

Article no.: 719204

MECHANICAL DATA

Material

Width [mm]
Length [mm]
Height [mm]
Mounting method
Colour

Type of accessory
Transparent

Accessory

PACKAGING INFORMATION

EAN

Article no.

Net weight [g]

Gross weight [g]

Gross width [mm]
Gross height [mm]
Gross length [mm]
Customs tariff number

State of origin

Stahl

30.0

2000.0

30.0

sonstige

Silber
Seilabh&ngung
nein

yes

4250716949247
719204

20000

20000

280.0

370.0

440.0

94059900

CN

BETTER LIGHT

SAFETY INFORMATION: Read the safety and installation instructions carefully and completely before commissioning. The operating instructions can be

found at: www.better-light.at

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTY: The technical information corresponds to the status at the time of printing and have been worked out to the best of our
knowledge. However, errors and printing errors are reserved. Make sure that you always use the latest version of the data sheets. The latest data sheet can

be found at: www.better-light.at
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