Rope suspension for square panels

BL suspension kit 2 ropes for panel 597x597 and 620x620 and 623x623 steel Article no.: 719204





TENDER TEXT



Rope suspension for square panels

BL suspension kit 2 ropes for panel 597x597 and 620x620 and 623x623 steel

Article no.: 719204



MECHANICAL DATA

Material	Stahl
Width [mm]	30.0
Length [mm]	2000.0
Height [mm]	30.0
Mounting method	sonstige
Colour	Silber
Type of accessory	Seilabhängung
Transparent	nein
Accessory	yes

PACKAGING INFORMATION

EAN	4250716949247
Article no.	719204
Net weight [g]	20000
Gross weight [g]	20000
Gross width [mm]	280.0
Gross height [mm]	370.0
Gross length [mm]	440.0
Customs tariff number	94059900
State of origin	CN

SAFETY INFORMATION: Read the safety and installation instructions carefully and completely before commissioning. The operating instructions can be found at: www.better-light.at

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTY: The technical information corresponds to the status at the time of printing and have been worked out to the best of our knowledge. However, errors and printing errors are reserved. Make sure that you always use the latest version of the data sheets. The latest data sheet can be found at: www.better-light.at